3CDECZ3

16:58:34 (EST)

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RECE : 1
SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 27DECZ23

LA

ORDER OF FINLSH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

7

$2.00 PRYS

ORDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfacta

RUNNERS
OFFICIA
8 N

7
3
5
QFFICIAL

8/7

OFFICIATL
8/7/3

OFFICIAL
8/7/3/5

Win

26.60

52.00 PAYS
96.60

$2.00 PAYS
678.80

$1.00 PAYS
4103.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

30DEC23

(US Doliars)
Place

il.z20
3.40

$1.00 PAYS

48.30

50.50 PAYS
169.70

$0.10 PAYS
410,36

Show

&.40
Z2.40
5.00

(US Dollars)

(U3 Dollars)

(US Doliars)

GULFSTREAM
PARK




30DEC23 PRICE REPCRT
16:58:34 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 30DEC23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27DEC23
RACE : 2

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/6/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,7
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS {u
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
1st 1 5.40
2nd 6
3rc 5
4th 3
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/86 12.80
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/6/5 67.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/6/5/3 186.30

Faily Double
QFFICIAL $2.,00 PAYS
8/1 156.4C

AmT/MA3 21.7.0C

8 Dollars)
Place
2,40
4,40
$1.00 PAYS

9.90

$0.50 PAYS
16.90

$0.10 PAYS
18.63

$1.00 PAYS
78.20

(Us

{US

(us

(Us

Show

3.40
4.40
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCO0O2
PAGE# 2




3C0DEC23 PRICE REPORT
16:58:34 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 30DEC23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27DEC23
RACE : 3

SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISE : 2/6/1/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NOHNE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 2 8.20
2nd o
3rd 1
4th 7
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
z/6 38.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/6/1 77.60
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/6/1/7 302.10
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
i/2 16.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

5 Delilars)
Place

3.40
5.60

$1.00 PAYS

19.40

$0.50 PAYS
19.40

$0.10 PAYS
30.21

$1.00 PAYS
8.20

{Us

(Us

(B85

{Us

Show

2.40
2.80
2.20

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGEH# 3



30DEC23
16:58:34 (EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27DEC23

RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 9/10/2/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 9

Znd 10

3rd 2

A4th 8

FExacta
OFFICIAL
9/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/10/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/10/2/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/9

2.

2.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.40

GO0 PAYS
78.40

00 PAYS
290.00

00 PAYS
2309.60

G0 PAYS
63.6C

30DEC23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place

G0 PAYS
3%.20

50 PAYS
72.50

10 PAYS
230.96

00 PAYS
31.80

(US

(UGS

{Us

(Us

Show

4.89
2.40
4.40

Dollars}

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 4



30DEC23 PRICE REPORT
16:58:34 {EST} REPORTING DATE: 30DEC23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z27DEC23
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 6/7/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS (0
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
lst 6 5.80
2nd 7
3rd 2
4th 5
mxacta
OFPFPICIAL 52.00 PAYS
6/7 15.60
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/1/2 53.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/7/2/5 60.80

Daily Double
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
8/6 104.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

S Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
7.80

$0.50 PAYS
13.25

50.10 PAYS
6.08

$1.C00 PAYS
52.30

(US

(USs

{us

(Us

Show

2.40
2.20
2.40

Dollars)

bollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 5



30DECZ3

16:58:34 (EST) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27DEC23

RACE : ©

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2na 3

3rd 4

4th 5

Exacta
CFPFICIAL
1/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/4/5

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
6/1

2.

$2.

1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
20.00

00 PAYS
63.00

00 PAYS
139.60C

0C PAYS
8.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

30DECZ3

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00C PAYS
10.00

$0.50 PAYS
15.75

$0.10 PAYS
13.96

$1.060 PAYS
4,20

{us

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

2.60
3.80
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGEH# &



30DEC23
16:58:34 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27DECZ3

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 5

3rd 8

4th 1

Exacta
QFFICIAL
9/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/5/8

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/5/8/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/9

52

51

§2

Win

.00 PAYS
28.20

.00 PAYS
122.20

.00 PAYS
661.50

.00 PAYS
12.80

30DEC23

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Decllars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
14.10

50 PAYS
30.55

10 PAYS
66.15

00 PAYS
6.40

(US

{Us

(Us

(s

Show

3.00
3.20
3.60

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Decllars}

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 7



30DEC23 PRICE REPORT

16:58:34(EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z7DEC23

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 2/5/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

GRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 5

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/3/1

Daily Doukle
CFFICIAL
972

52,

52.

51.

$2.

00 PAYS
45.00

00 PAYS
204.20

G0 PAYS
182.20

00 PAYS
40.40

30DEC23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

31.

Place

00 PAYS
22.50

50 PAYS
51.05

10 PAYS
18.22

00 PAYS
20.20

{Us

(us

(Us

{0Us

Show

2.60
5.40
2.60

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PRGEH 8



30DEC23 FRI
16:58:34 (EST) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN

CE REPORT

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

DATE: 30DEC23

ITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27DEC23

RACE : &

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTISH : 5/9/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 9

3rd 3

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/9/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/9/3/2

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
2/5

Win

23.20

$2.00 PAYS
66.20

$2.00 PAYS
363.60

$1.00 PAYS
623.30

$2.00 PAYS
171.60

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
33.10

50.50 PAYS
90.90

50.10 PAYS
62,32

$1.00 PAYS
85.80

{Us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80C
2.60
3.60

Dollaxrs)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 9



30DEC23
16:58:34{kE8T}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27DEC23

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF PINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 6

3rd 3

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/6/8

Superfecta
GFFICIAL
2/6/8/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/2

52.

52.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.00

00 PAYS
61.20

00 PAYS
282,60

00 PAYS
1147.40

00 PAYS
184.20

30DEC23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

1.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

5.80
&.80

0C PAYS
30.60

50 PAYS
70.65

10 pAYS
114.74

00 PAYS
82.10

{Us

(Us

(S

{us

Show

3.40
3.80
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 10



30DEC23 PRICE REPORT
16:58:34 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 30DECZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27DEC23
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/8/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 9 3.80 2.80
2nd 8 7.40
3rd 7
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00C PAYS .00 PAYS
5/8 29,8690 14.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .50 PAYS
9/8/7 105.80 26.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.60 PAYS .10 PAYS
9/8/7/1 561.30 56.13
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
2/9 35.40 17.7¢C

{Us

{Us

(US

(us

Show

2.60
6.00
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 11



30DECZ3
16:58:34 {EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 27DECZ3

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 9

3rd 3

4th 5

Exacta
QOFFICIAL
4/9

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
4/9/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/9/3/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/4

52.

32.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
130.00

00 PAYS
1120.00

GO0 PAYS
2065.30

0G PAYS
13.80

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0
30DEC23

(US Dollars)
Place

5.00
15.40

51.00 PAYS

65.00

$0.50 PAYS
280.00

50.10 PAYS
206.53

$1.00 PRYS
6.90

(88

{Us

{USs

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 12

Show

3.60
10.00
6.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




30DECZ23
16:58:34 (EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL
1st 6
2nd 10
3rd ]
1th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/10
Prifecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/9/11

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
4/6

Gulfstream 27DEC23

6/10/9/11

Win

15.20

52.00 PAYS
82.20

$2.00 PAYS
£06.00

51.00 PAYS
715.890

52.00 PAYS
114.20

30DEC23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

FPlace

00 PAYS
41.10

50 PAYS
151.590

10 PAYS
71.58

00 PAYS
57.10

(US

{US

(Us

(Us

Show

5.60
4.20
4.20

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

bDoliars)

PRCOCO2
FAGE# 13



30DEC23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27DEC23

RACE : 14
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/12/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 7

32.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st K
2nd 2
3rd 12
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
T/2/12
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
T/2/12/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/7

$2.

52.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REFORT
16:58:34 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
47.00

G0 PAYS
208.40

00 PAYS
782.60

00 PAYS
75.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

30DECZ3

(US Deollars)
Place

3.60
8.00

$1.00 PAYS

23.50

$0.50 PAYS
52,10

$0.10 PAYS
78.26

$1.00 PAYS
37.70

(Us

(US

{Us

(US

Show

3.20
4.60
4.80

Dollars)

Dcliars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ2
PAGE#H 14



